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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4037
7741

W339114
595 SEK

Saab 9-3 -10
Handbromsspak 

SAAB 9-3 LINEAR SEDAN 4D B207E MANUELL 4DR SEDAN E
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

9.437
A

4037
7741

W310132
495 SEK

Saab 9-3 -09
Handbromsspak 

9-3 (II) B207E/B MANUELL 5DR KOMBI ETANOL E85
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

15.341
A

4037
7741

W302658
495 SEK

Saab 9-3 -08
Handbromsspak 

SAAB 9-3      08- Z19DTR AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN
OSPECIFICERAT

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

24.958
A

3515
7741

W278783
200 SEK

Opel Corsa -18
Handbromsspak 

OPEL B14XEL HALVKOMBI
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

399
A

3514
7741

W233746
350 SEK

Opel Corsa -09
Handbromsspak 

 
NY

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

-
A+


